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Schedule for Academic Year 2017-2018

Thu 01-06-17
Fri 02-06-17
Sat 03-06-17
Sun 04-06-17

Mon 05-06-17

Tue 06-06-17
Wed 07-06-17
Thu 08-06-17
Fri 09-06-17
Sat 10-06-17
Sun 11-06-17
Mon 12-06-17 College re-opens

Inauguration of the Academic Year
Tue 13-06-17
Wed 14-06-17
Thu 15-06-17
Fri 16-06-17 Orientation Programme for II & III year Students
Sat 17-06-15
Sun 18-06-17
Mon 19-06-17 Staff Meeting
Tue 20-06-17
Wed 21-06-17 Orientation Programme for first year Students
Thu 22-06-17
Fri 23-06-17 FDP - Research
Sat 24-06-17
Sun 25-06-17
Mon 26-06-17 Ramzan - Holiday
Tue 27-06-17

Wed 28-06-17
Thu 29-06-17
Fri 30-06-17

JUNE 2017
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Sat 01-07-17
Sun 02-07-17
Mon 03-07-17
Tue 04-07-17
Wed 05-07-17
Thu 06-06-17 Filing nomination for Student Council Election
Fri 07-07-17
Sat 08-07-17 Student Council Election
Sun 09-07-17
Mon 10-07-17
Tue 11-07-17
Wed 12-07-17
Thu 13-07-17
Fri 14-07-17 Student Council Investiture Ceremony/Fresher’s Day
Sat 15-07-17
Sun 16-07-17
Mon 17-07-17 Eco Club Day
Tue 18-07-17
Wed 19-07-17
Thu 20-07-17
Fri 21-07-17 Commerce Day
Sat 22-07-17 Ambedkar Jayanthi Celebration
Sun 23-07-17

Mon 24-07-17

Tue 25-07-17
Wed 26-07-17 St. Anne’s Feast Celebration
Thu 27-07-17
Fri 28-07-17 Management Day

Sat 29-07-17
Sun 30-07-17
Mon 31-07-17

JULY 2017
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Tue 01-08-17
Wed 02-08-17
Thu 03-08-17 KALA - Intra collegiate fest
Fri 04-08-17 Varamahalakshmi Pooja - Holiday
Sat 05-08-17
Sun 06-08-17 Last date for 1st Assignment
Mon 07-08-17
Tue 08-08-17
Wed 09-08-17 Mid Semester Examination Begins
Thu 10-08-17
Fri 11-08-17
Sat 12-08-17
Sun 13-08-17
Mon 14-08-17
Tue 15-08-17 Independence Day
Wed 16-08-17
Thu 17-08-17
Fri 18-08-17 Ebullience- Inter Collegiate Fest
Sat 19-08-17
Sun 20-08-17
Mon 21-08-17
Tue 22-08-17
Wed 23-08-17
Thu 24-08-17
Fri 25-08-17 Ganesha Chaturthi - Holiday
Sat 26-08-17 Alumnae Meet
Sun 27-08-17
Mon 28-08-17 Kannada Department Fest
Tue 29-08-17 Science Day
Wed 30-08-17

Thu 31-08-17

AUGUST 2017
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Fri 01-09-17 Humanities Day
Sat 02-09-17 Bakrid - Holiday
Sun 03-09-17
Mon 04-09-17
Tue 05-09-17 Teachers Day Celebration
Wed 06-09-17 English Fest
Thu 07-09-17
Fri 08-09-17
Sat 09-09-17
Sun 10-09-17
Mon 11-09-17
Tue 12-09-17
Wed 13-09-17
Thu 14-09-17 Hindi Department Fest
Fri 15-09-17 National conference
Sat 16-09-17
Sun 17-09-17
Mon 18-09-17
Tue 19-09-17 Mahalaya Amavasye ( Holiday)
Wed 20-09-17
Thu 21-09-17
Fri 22-09-17
Sat 23-09-17
Sun 24-09-17
Mon 25-09-17 End Semester Examination Begins
Tue 26-09-17

Wed 27-09-17

Thu 28-09-17
Fri 29-09-17 Ayutha pooja / Maha Navami

Sat 30-09-17 Vijayadashami

SEPTEMBER 2017
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Sun 01-10-17
Mon 02-10-17 Gandhi Jayanthi ( Holiday)
Tue 03-10-17
Wed 04-10-17
Thu 05-10-17 Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi
Fri 06-10-17
Sat 07-10-17
Sun 08-10-17
Mon 09-10-17
Tue 10-10-17
Wed 11-10-17
Thu 12-10-17
Fri 13-10-17 Students Day
Sat 14-10-17
Sun 15-10-17
Mon 16-10-17
Tue 17-10-17 End of Academic Session
Wed 18-10-17
Thu 19-10-17
Fri 20-10-17
Sat 21-10-17
Sun 22-10-17
Mon 23-10-17
Tue 24-10-17
Wed 25-10-17
Thu 26-10-17

Fri 27-10-17
Sat 28-10-17
Sun 29-10-17
Mon 30-10-17 Commencement of BU Semester Exams
Tue 31-10-17

OCTOBER 2017
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Wed 01-11-17 Kannada Rajyothsava
Thu 02-11-17
Fri 03-11-17
Sat 04-11-17
Sun 05-11-17
Mon 06-11-17
Tue 07-11-17
Wed 08-11-17
Thu 09-11-17
Fri 10-11-17
Sat 11-11-17
Sun 12-11-17
Mon 13-11-17
Tue 14-11-17
Wed 15-11-17
Thu 16-11-17
Fri 17-11-17
Sat 18-11-17
Sun 19-11-17
Mon 20-11-17
Tue 21-11-17
Wed 22-11-17
Thu 23-11-17
Fri 24-11-17
Sat 25-11-17
Sun 26-11-17
Mon 27-11-17
Tue 28-11-17
Wed 29-11-17
Thu 30-11-17

NOVEMBER 2017
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Fri 01-12-17 Id-Meelad
Sat 02-12-17
Sun 03-12-17
Mon 04-12-17
Tue 05-12-17
Wed 06-12-17
Thu 07-12-17 Reopening of Even Semester.
Fri 08-12-17
Sat 09-12-17
Sun 10-12-17
Mon 11-12-17
Tue 12-12-17
Wed 13-12-17
Thu 14-12-17
Fri 15-12-17
Sat 16-12-17
Sun 17-12-17 World Differently abled Day Celebration.
Mon 18-12-17
Tue 19-12-17
Wed 20-12-17
Thu 21-12-17
Fri 22-12-17
Sat 23-12-17 Christmas Celebration
Sun 24-12-17 Christmas Vacation begins
Mon 25-12-17
Tue 26-12-17
Wed 27-12-17
Thu 28-12-17
Fri 29-12-17
Sat 30-12-17
Sun 31-12-17

DECEMBER 2017
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Mon 01-01-18
Tue 02-01-18
Wed 03-01-18 Classes Resume after Christmas Vocation
Thu 04-01-18
Fri 05-01-18
Sat 06-01-18
Sun 07-01-18
Mon 08-01-18
Tue 09-01-18
Wed 10-01-18
Thu 11-01-18
Fri 12-01-18 Shekhinah
Sat 13-01-18 Photo Session
Sun 14-01-18
Mon 15-01-18
Tue 16-01-18
Wed 17-01-18
Thu 18-01-18
Fri 19-01-18
Sat 20-01-18
Sun 21-01-18
Mon 22-01-18
Tue 23-01-18
Wed 24-01-18
Thu 25-01-18 Sports Day
Fri 26-01-18 Republic Day (Holiday)
Sat 27-01-18 Last Day for submission of 1st Assignment
Sun 28-01-18
Mon 29-01-18 Mid Semester Examination Begins
Tue 30-01-18
Wed 31-01-18

JANUARY 2018
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Thu 01-02-18
Fri 02-02-18
Sat 03-02-18
Sun 04-02-18
Mon 05-02-18
Tue 06-02-18  
Wed 07-02-18
Thu 08-02-18
Fri 09-02-18
Sat 10-02-18 Swamy Vivekananda Jayanthi Celebration
Sun 11-02-18
Mon 12-02-18 NSS Camp
Tue 13-02-18
Wed 14-02-18
Thu 15-02-18
Fri 16-02-18
Sat 17-02-18
Sun 18-02-18
Mon 19-02-18
Tue 20-02-18
Wed 21-02-18
Thu 22-02-18
Fri 23-02-18
Sat 24-02-18
Sun 25-02-18
Mon 26-02-18
Tue 27-02-18
Wed 28-02-18

FEBRUARY 2018
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Thu 01-03-18 End Semester Exam Begins
Fri 02-03-18
Sat 03-03-18
Sun 04-03-18
Mon 05-03-18
Tue 06-03-18  Placement Drive
Wed 07-03-18
Thu 08-03-18
Fri 09-03-18
Sat 10-03-18
Sun 11-03-18
Mon 12-03-18
Tue 13-03-18
Wed 14-03-18
Thu 15-03-18
Fri 16-03-18
Sat 17-03-18
Sun 18-03-18
Mon 19-03-18
Tue 20-03-18
Wed 21-03-18
Thu 22-03-18
Fri 23-03-18
Sat 24-03-18
Sun 25-03-18
Mon 26-03-18
Tue 27-03-18
Wed 28-03-18 Graduation Day
Thu 29-03-18 College Day
Fri 30-03-18
Sat 31-03-18

MARCH 2018
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Sun 01-04-18
Mon 02-04-18
Tue 03-04-18
Wed 04-04-18
Thu 05-04-18
Fri 06-04-18  
Sat 07-04-18
Sun 08-04-18
Mon 09-04-18 Commencement of BU Semester Exams
Tue 10-04-18
Wed 11-04-18
Thu 12-04-18
Fri 13-04-18
Sat 14-04-18
Sun 15-04-18
Mon 16-04-18
Tue 17-04-18
Wed 18-04-18
Thu 19-04-18
Fri 20-04-18
Sat 21-04-18
Sun 22-04-18
Mon 23-04-18
Tue 24-04-18
Wed 25-04-18
Thu 26-04-18
Fri 27-04-18
Sat 28-04-18
Sun 29-04-18
Mon 30-04-18

APRIL 2018


